
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

232 

73 

67 

251 

89 

114 

111 

65 

202 

224 

383 

94 

151 

3 

503 

Name 

MICHEK Martin 

IRT Peter 

MICHALEC Petr 

LELJAK Marko 

TYLETSKI Evgeni 

BARTOS Petr 

RUKSTELA Nerijus 

KARAS Hrvoje 

NEDVED Jonas 

URBAS Theo 

HUDAK Peter 

MATUS Lavo 

PANDZIC Mihael 

BRAIM Danko 

BAGNARELLI Marco 

Nat 

CZE 

SLO 

CZE 

CRO 

BLR 

CZE 

LTU 

CRO 

CZE 

SLO 

SVK 

SVK 

CRO 

CRO 

ITA 

FMN 

ACCR 

AMZS 

ACCR 

HMS 

BFMS 

ACCR 

LMSF 

HMS 

ACCR 

AMZS 

SMF 

SMF 

HMS 

HMS 

FMI 

Best Tm 

1:45.574 

1:45.855 

1:46.460 

1:46.872 

1:46.999 

1:47.427 

1:47.603 

1:48.672 

1:48.965 

1:52.045 

1:52.984 

1:53.591 

1:55.143 

1:57.750 

1:59.271 

Diff 

0.281 

0.886 

1.298 

1.425 

1.853 

2.029 

3.098 

3.391 

6.471 

7.410 

8.017 

9.569 

12.176 

13.697 

Gap 

0.281 

0.605 

0.412 

0.127 

0.428 

0.176 

1.069 

0.293 

3.080 

0.939 

0.607 

1.552 

2.607 

1.521 

Speed 

56,264 

56,114 

55,796 

55,581 

55,515 

55,293 

55,203 

54,660 

54,513 

53,014 

52,574 

52,293 

51,588 

50,446 

49,803 

In Lap 

10 

10 

8 

8 

6 

10 

9 

6 

8 

11 

7 

9 

8 

9 

6 

Laps 

12 

11 

10 

10 

7 

11 

9 

9 

11 

11 

11 

12 

9 

9 

9 

Motorcycle 

KTM 450/4 

HUSQVARNA 450/4 

HONDA 450/4 

KTM 450/4 

KTM 450/4 

KTM 350/4 

KTM 450/4 

YAMAHA 450/4 

KTM 350/4 

KAWASAKI 450/4 

KTM 450/4 

KTM 350/4 

KAWASAKI 450/4 

YAMAHA 450/4 

KAWASAKI 450/4 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13.6.2015. 14:35:14 
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FIM EUROPE MX EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
EMX OPEN - EMN: 20/27 

Pre-Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:59:31 

Mladina 1,650 km 

13.6.2015. 14:00 


